Number License number 0303146167 was initially issued 
by the Department of Planning and Investment of Ho Chi 
Minh City on December 29, 2003, and amended for the 19th 
time by the Department of Finance of Ho Chi Minh City on 
November 11, 2025. 

Registered capital: 527,726,610,000 VND(Five hundred twenty-seven billion 
seven hundred twenty-six million six hundred ten thousand 
dong) 

Paid-up capital: 527,726,610,000 VND(Five hundred twenty-seven billion 
seven hundred twenty-six million six hundred ten thousand 
dong) 

Website:  www.chuongduongcorp.vn 

Logo: 

The business activities of Chuong Duong Corporation: 

According to Business Registration Certificate No.0303146167 Originally issued by the 
Department of Planning and Investment of Ho Chi Minh City on December 29, 2003, and amended